Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary
1/14/2019-1/20/2019

LOS ALTOS HILLS

™ I}
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Between 12/28 and 1/9, the victim ordered new checks, to be mailed to his
residence in the 26000 block of Purissima Road, but the victim never received
the checks. Unknown suspect(s) took the checks using unknown means, then
forged a check and attempted to make a deposit in the amount of $440, but the
transaction was cancelled.

Between 7:30 AM and 7:00 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the
1/14 L1 Residential Burglary 12000 block of La Cresta Drive by throwing a brick through a rear sliding glass
door. The house was ransacked, but it is unknown if anything was taken.

Between 8:45 AM and 2:16 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the
13000 block of Fremont Road by throwing a cinder block through the glass
insert of a back bedroom door. The suspect(s) took jewelry and other property
for an unknown total loss.

Between 4:00 PM on 1/14 and 7:50 AM on 1/15, unknown suspect(s) entered a

1/15 L4 Residential Burglary residence in the 24000 block of La Loma Court by breaking a rear glass door.
The suspect(s) took jewelry for an unknown total loss.

Petty Theft,

1/14 L1
Forgery

1/14 L1 Residential Burglary

Non-Injury Hit and Run

. Occurred at 9:05 AM at S. Fork and Three Forks Lanes.
Collision

1/20 L3

At 9:34 AM, unknown suspect(s) took mail from a group of mailboxes in the

1/20 L4 Mail Theft 26000 block of Moody Road for an unknown total loss.




DATE/TIME

1/19/2019 12:41

1/14/2019 19:02
1/15/2019 7:58
1/17/2019 10:50
1/14/2019 14:24

1/14/2019 15:45

1/17/2019 14:15

1/20/2019 9:34

1/14/2019 18:39
1/16/2019 11:17
1/16/2019 14:57

1/19/2019 18:22

BEAT

L3

L1
L4
L6
L1

L1

L1

L4

L1
L1
L1

L1

EVENT

19-019-0214

19-014-0374
19-015-0054
19-017-0178
19-014-0231

19-014-0284

19-017-0288

19-020-0110

19-014-0366
19-016-0179
19-016-0329

19-019-0355

TYPE

DISTURBANCE

415

BURGLARIES

459

459

459
459PC

FORGERY

470

ID THEFT

530.5

MAIL THEFT

530.5E

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS

1066

PRIORITY
LEVEL

w w w w

RESPONSE
TIME

6m 42s

19m 55s
12m 29s
10m 23s
10m 23s

25m 6s

10m 9s

87m 44s

12m 48s

LOCATION

ELENA RD @ DELSON CT

LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
LA LOMA CT @ LA LOMA DR
W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV
FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD

PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD

VISCAINO RD @ VISCAINO CT

MOODY RD @ FRANCEMONT DR

81L1
71L1
71L1

BEAVER LN @ LA CRESTA DR

INFORMATION

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190214
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140374
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150054
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170178
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140231
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140284
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170288
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200110
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140366
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160179
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160329
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190355

1/15/2019 21:01

1/16/2019 17:19

1/20/2019 11:44
1/16/2019 7:12

1/19/2019 9:27
1/19/2019 9:43
1/19/2019 12:19
1/19/2019 14:58

1/16/2019 16:23
1/16/2019 20:39

1/15/2019 0:45
1/16/2019 1:02
1/16/2019 14:34
1/18/2019 17:21
1/18/2019 20:58
1/18/2019 21:12
1/18/2019 22:59
1/19/2019 14:16

L3

L3

L1
L1

L1
L1
L1
L1

L3
L1

L3
L1
L1
L1
L4
L3
L4
L1

19-015-0420

19-016-0418

19-020-0160
19-016-0045

19-019-0111
19-019-0120
19-019-0202
19-019-0283

19-016-0378
19-016-0532

19-015-0007
19-016-0012
19-016-0314
19-018-0358
19-018-0448
19-018-0456
19-018-0490
19-019-0258

1066P

WIRE DOWN

1069

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091B
1091C

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095
1095
1095

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154

3

3

9m 27s

10m 21s

69m 23s
36m 51s

35m 1s

16m 39s

ALTAMONT RD @ ALTAMONT CT

TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT

ST FRANCIS DR @ ORTEGA DR
CHAPIN RD @ BURKE RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
BURKE RD @ HILL WY
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD

PAGE MILL RD @ MATADERO CREEK LN
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
FREMONT RD @ OHLONE LN
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ELENA RD @ TAAFFE RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BRIONES WY
MIRANDA RD @ ESTACADA DR

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150420
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160418
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200160
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160045
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190111
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190120
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190202
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190283
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160378
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160532
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150007
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160012
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160314
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180448
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180456
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180490
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190258

1/19/2019 19:35
1/19/2019 20:24

1/16/2019 8:12

1/14/2019 21:28
1/15/2019 0:02
1/15/2019 16:25
1/15/2019 19:29
1/15/2019 20:31
1/15/2019 20:44
1/15/2019 21:32
1/16/2019 10:10
1/16/2019 11:14
1/16/2019 11:41
1/16/2019 12:36
1/16/2019 23:06
1/17/2019 10:49
1/17/2019 12:22
1/17/2019 12:56
1/17/2019 13:06
1/17/2019 13:44
1/18/2019 17:58
1/19/2019 20:11
1/19/2019 23:43
1/20/2019 22:03

L1
L3

L1

L1
L2
L3
L5
L2
L3
L4
L1
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L5
L2
L1
L1
L1
L3
L3

19-019-0373
19-019-0391

19-016-0063

19-014-0426
19-015-0001
19-015-0288
19-015-0381
19-015-0409
19-015-0415
19-015-0427
19-016-0130
19-016-0178
19-016-0200
19-016-0233
19-016-0601
19-017-0177
19-017-0230
19-017-0245
19-017-0250
19-017-0271
19-018-0373
19-019-0385
19-019-0469
19-020-0370

1154
11540C

TRAFFIC CONTROL

1184

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

3

11m 34s

SHADY OAKS CT @ FREMONT RD
ELENA RD @ TAAFFE RD

FREMONT RD @ LA PALOMA RD

EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD
STONEBROOK DR @ PRISCILLA LN
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
MOODY RD @ MOODY SPRINGS CT
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD (LH)

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD

[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
PAGE MILL RD @ CHRISTOPHERS LN
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190373
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190391
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160063
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140426
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150288
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150381
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150409
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150415
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150427
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160178
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160233
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160601
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170230
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170245
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170250
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170271
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180373
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190385
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190469
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200370

1/20/2019 22:12

1/20/2019 9:05

1/15/2019 16:29

1/14/2019 3:48
1/14/2019 15:18
1/14/2019 15:22
1/14/2019 21:40
1/14/2019 22:17
1/15/2019 12:25
1/16/2019 10:34
1/16/2019 16:55
1/16/2019 18:27
1/16/2019 18:32
1/19/2019 4:49
1/19/2019 11:38
1/20/2019 14:36
1/16/2019 10:18

1/16/2019 20:31
1/14/2019 3:46
1/14/2019 13:47

L1

L3

L5

L1
L1
L3
L5
L1
L3
L1
L3
L5
L2
L1
L3
L1
L6

L3
L1
L1

19-020-0375

19-020-0098

19-015-0291

19-014-0025
19-014-0269
19-014-0270
19-014-0432
19-014-0452
19-015-0170
19-016-0146
19-016-0399
19-016-0461
19-016-0467
19-019-0055
19-019-0183
19-020-0223
19-016-0134

19-016-0529
19-014-0024
19-014-0206

1195

TRAFFIC COLLISION

20002

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033S

9-1-1

ABANDONED CALLS

911ABN
911CEL
911CEL

N N N NN

N

[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

12m 24s S FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN

MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR

10m 3s ASCENSION DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
NORMANDY LN @ O'KEEFE LN

9m 38s LIDDICOAT CL @ YALE CT
OLIVE TREE LN @ BLANDOR WY

6m 28s WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD

ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN

8m 18s ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD

15m 32s NATOMA RD @ VIA CORITA

7m 40s PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN

16m 44s SUMMERHILL AV @ SUMMERHILL CT

9m 17s OLD TRACE LN @ FREMONT RD

BRIONES CT @ BRIONES WY
4m 38s ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN
6m 57s ELOISE CL @ BERKSHIRE DR

MELODY LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ASCENSION DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD

WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200375
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150291
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140269
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140270
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140432
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140452
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160146
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160399
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160461
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160467
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190055
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190183
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200223
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160134
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160529
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140024
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140206

1/16/2019 9:35
1/17/2019 7:12
1/17/2019 23:53
1/18/2019 9:45
1/16/2019 17:46
1/20/2019 7:52

1/16/2019 19:51
1/16/2019 20:42

1/15/2019 13:53
1/17/2019 15:01
1/17/2019 21:00
1/18/2019 21:31

1/14/2019 6:31
1/14/2019 7:50
1/14/2019 14:34
1/16/2019 19:30
1/15/2019 13:30
1/15/2019 16:24
1/15/2019 23:30
1/16/2019 21:19
1/17/2019 9:44
1/17/2019 15:08

L1
L3
L3
L5
L1
L3

L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4

L4
L3
L4
L3
L3
L3
L5
L2
L3
L1

19-016-0105
19-017-0062
19-017-0518
19-018-0155
19-016-0432
19-020-0079

19-016-0515
19-016-0536

19-015-0225
19-017-0327
19-017-0471
19-018-0465

19-014-0038
19-014-0050
19-014-0236
19-016-0501
19-015-0204
19-015-0287
19-015-0455
19-016-0555
19-017-0135
19-017-0333

911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911UNK
PUBLIC

SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID
AID

FOLLOW-UP

FU
FU
FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

19m 3s
17m 32s

7m 14s

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ONEONTA DR @ STONEBROOK DR
PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ OLD PAGE MILL LN

DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN

LA LOMA CT @ LA LOMA DR
LA LOMA CT @ LA LOMA DR
LA LOMA CT @ LA LOMA DR
LA LOMA CT @ LA LOMA DR

BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
SOUTH FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN
BUENA VISTA DR @ PAGE MILL RD
GREEN HILLS CT @ ELENA RD
ELENA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
VISTA DEL VALLE CT @ TAAFFE RD
OLD ALTOS RD @ FREMONT RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170062
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170518
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180155
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160432
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200079
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160515
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160536
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170327
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170471
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180465
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140038
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140050
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160501
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150204
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150287
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150455
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190160555
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170135
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190170333

1/18/2019 17:31
1/19/2019 18:52
1/20/2019 12:35
1/20/2019 20:53

1/15/2019 18:52
1/15/2019 20:24
1/20/2019 20:02

1/14/2019 9:58

1/14/2019 19:21

L1
L1
L1
L1

L4
L4
L3

L1

L1

19-018-0361
19-019-0368
19-020-0180
19-020-0345

19-015-0359
19-015-0407
19-020-0318

19-014-0093

19-014-0379

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

PHISHING SCAM

PHISH

WELFARE CHECK

WELCK

ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
81L1
OLD ALTOS RD @ FREMONT RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

SUMMIT WOOD RD @ TEPA WY
LALOMADR @ LALOMA CT
VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILLRD

ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD

VISCAINO RD @ CAMINO MEDIO LN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190180361
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190190368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200345
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150359
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190150407
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190200318
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140093
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190140379

